
Tempo piazz punt

1 Beltrando Arturo Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 11 1:06:49 1 1

2 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,30 15 1:10:05 2 2

3 Busiol Flavio J 24 Staryu 7,32 87 1:12:21 3 3

4 Liberati Daniele Jod 24 7,30 84 1:14:49 4 4

5 Cantone Ezio First 235 Tarkwa 7,16 173 1:15:55 5 5

6 Abis Sara Edel 6 Aupio 6,58 367vela 1:17:17 6 6

7 Barbero Livio Aloa 23 R Stellina 7,00 54 1:37:03 7 7

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

7

1 Urigu Massimo Hobby 20 Luce 6,00 12bianco 1:36:37 1 1

2 Lavarino Pier Angelo Meteor Blu Molly 6,00 37 1:38:33 2 2

3 Torrione Marco Meteor Zeroundici 6,00 41 1:44:02 3 3

4 -

5 -

6 -

7 -

8 -

3

1 Motta Gabriele R18 S Furetto 5,50 Furetto15 1:13:54 1 1

2 Chiama Carlo Tucano Ida 5,50 30 1:46:45 2 2

3 Mazzanti Nicola Scherzo Nautivela Ondina 5,50 188 1:46:47 3 3

4 Gemme Enrico EC 17 Fabiola 5,00 12arancio 1:47:37 4 4

5 Quenda Valter EC 17 Kleenex 5,05 13 1:58:09 5 5

6 -

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

12 -

5
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AVNO WINTER SAILING 2021-2022

Skipper

Iscritti  /  Partenti

Tipo Nome

Imbarcazione

Num.L.F.T.

Prima prova del 14-nov-2021



AVNO WINTER SAILING 2021-2022
Prima prova del 14-nov-2021

Tempo piazz punt

1 Beltrando Arturo Mono 22 El Mar 6,70 11 1:06:49 1 1

2 Grosso Denis J 24 Gulli Sara 7,30 15 1:10:05 2 2

3 Busiol Flavio J 24 Staryu 7,32 87 1:12:21 3 3

4 Motta Gabriele R18 S Furetto 5,50 Furetto15 1:13:54 4 4

5 Liberati Daniele Jod 24 7,30 84 1:14:49 5 5

6 Cantone Ezio First 235 Tarkwa 7,16 173 1:15:55 6 6

7 Abis Sara Edel 6 Aupio 6,58 367vela 1:17:17 7 7

8 Acchidda Eloise FIV555 5,55 5 1:20:42 8

9 Tentoni Alberto Fireball Jaia 4,90 Ita13118 1:24:10 9

10 Urigu Massimo Hobby 20 Luce 6,00 12bianco 1:36:37 10 8

11 Barbero Livio Aloa 23 R Stellina 7,00 54 1:37:03 11 9

12 Lavarino Pier Angelo Meteor Blu Molly 6,00 37 1:38:33 12 10

13 Torrione Marco Meteor Zeroundici 6,00 41 1:44:02 13 11

14 Chiama Carlo Tucano Ida 5,50 30 1:46:45 14 12

15 Mazzanti Nicola Scherzo Nautivela Ondina 5,50 188 1:46:47 15 13

16 Gemme Enrico EC 17 Fabiola 5,00 12arancio 1:47:37 16 14

17 Quenda Valter EC 17 Kleenex 5,05 13 1:58:09 17 15

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

23 -
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Classifica Overall

Skipper

Imbarcazione

Tipo Nome L.F.T. Numpo
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